PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

02-08-400-006

ADDRESS
OF

L4, 24A
10-4-8 PT S E &S W QRS

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

1-24-77
8-26-77
11=2-717
11-16-94
8-18-99

8-18-99
8-2-04

GARDNER LEE H & LILLIAN P

GARDNER LEE H
GARDNER LEE H & ANNIE K

GARDNER LEE H
GARDNER, LEE H. & MABEL T.
GARDNER MABEL T

JACKSCN, ROBERT E & ANNE K
SHERIDAN GERALD H IIT

NOC.F.
NO C.F.
NO C.F.
NO C.F.

NO SP

NO SP
SP 83,000




